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Anlage
Schillerstr. 20, 88450 Berkheim

Hallenadresse
Schillerstr. 20, 88450 Berkheim
T 08395 - 7140 Vorstand@tennisclub-berkheim.de

Sportwart/in
Link, Sarah-Anne
T 017623700563 sarah_link2000@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Frost, Tobias
T 01743302326
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Juniorinnen U18 (4er) 1
MF: Lisa Anwander; T 07354 934767

m 015155497949; sarah_link2000@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Pistel, Juliane
Schregle, Lara
Wiest, Jule
Anwander, Lisa
Jagg, Luisa
Weilfloch, Hannah
Sigg, Magdalena
Grimm, Anna
Bosler, Jana
Rega, Gina
Goppel, Franziska
Schneider, Paula
Rankl, Jennifer
Méhrle, Mona
Schregle, Elina
Villinger, Sophia
Ribbert, Helen
Aumann, Klara
Traub, Antonia
Olcay, Elif
Seyrek, Sarah
Langlouis, Annika
Gawaz, Elena
Gawaz, Lorena

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20254968
20200983
20300458
20400103
20300356
20300457
20200993
20400144
20400133
20457018
20255158
20257597
20260563
20754447
20754446
20957213
20805366
20957181
20809165
20762070
20809331
20953116
20300324
20500051

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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